
SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 ZAIED Skander TUN 35-62 11-18 4-4 1-2 10-11 0-0 15-21 76-118  64.4 24 977

2 MOELLER Lasse K. DEN 28-48 14-27 1-1 2-2 5-6 1-1 25-34 76-119  63.9 39 925

3 GOMEZ Aleix ESP 3-5 5-6 22-38 10-11 2-2 0-0 13-14 55-76  72.4 1 938

4 GYORI Matyas HUN 14-27 9-15 0-0 0-1 8-8 1-2 17-22 49-75  65.3 15 922

5 MARGUC Gal SLO 0-0 2-3 9-12 13-14 2-3 0-0 20-24 46-56  82.1 1 718

6 KIM Jihoon KOR 1-3 17-24 0-0 4-4 5-5 0-0 18-23 45-59  76.3 4 723

7 BEN ABDALLAH A. TUN 8-21 10-25 5-7 6-6 15-18 1-1 0-1 45-79  57.0 5 910

8 DUJSHEBAEV D. ESP 27-54 8-11 1-1 2-2 5-6 1-2 0-0 44-76  57.9 4 910

9 SANTALOV Dmitrii RUS 18-37 10-23 5-7 0-0 10-14 0-0 0-0 43-81  53.1 15 914

10 ALOLAIWAT M. KSA 15-30 6-24 0-2 1-1 6-7 3-4 12-18 43-86  50.0 8 711

11 GULLIKSEN Kevin NOR 2-2 11-19 12-18 10-10 7-8 0-0 0-0 42-57  73.7 1 734

12 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 25-51 4-17 2-3 1-2 10-11 0-1 0-0 42-85  49.4 15 926

13 MERTENS Lukas GER 3-8 10-13 11-17 16-18 0-0 0-0 1-1 41-57  71.9 7 922

14 HRSTIC Matej CRO 14-27 10-17 0-1 0-0 9-14 0-1 8-10 41-70  58.6 12 721

15 OMAR Yahia EGY 12-30 15-22 2-2 4-6 5-7 0-0 3-4 41-71  57.7 12 796

16 TALESKI Filip MKD 28-60 4-8 0-0 2-3 1-1 2-4 4-7 41-83  49.4 24 917

17 MASLENNIKOV T. RUS 2-3 5-8 9-16 10-10 2-2 0-0 12-14 40-53  75.5 2 838

18 MICHALCZIK M. GER 7-21 22-27 1-2 2-3 8-8 0-0 0-0 40-61  65.6 19 920

19 WEISSGERBER Lars GER 0-2 1-1 10-18 10-12 1-1 0-0 17-19 39-53  73.6 4 919

20 KIM Yeonbin KOR 10-30 11-21 0-3 3-4 5-5 0-0 10-11 39-74  52.7 20 797

21 RIKHARDSSON O. ISL 1-3 4-5 10-13 20-21 0-0 0-0 3-4 38-46  82.6 1 72

22 MEM Dika FRA 14-23 15-18 1-1 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-0 38-51  74.5 23 924

23 AUGUSTINUSSEN S. DEN 1-2 2-4 15-23 16-21 2-2 0-0 2-2 38-54  70.4 1 922

24 HANSSON Emil SWE 0-1 4-5 11-21 6-9 0-0 0-0 16-18 37-54  68.5 1 718

25 SAUGSTRUP J. M. DEN 3-4 29-35 0-0 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 36-45  80.0 0 914

26 HEIBA Moustafa QAT 2-8 12-25 0-1 2-2 9-12 0-0 11-13 36-61  59.0 19 788

27 VINOGRADOV M. RUS 9-23 6-13 0-2 1-1 11-13 0-0 9-11 36-63  57.1 5 920

28 SEMPER Franz GER 10-24 21-34 1-1 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-1 36-64  56.3 13 97

29 MOCQUAIS Etienne FRA 0-0 6-11 9-14 9-11 1-1 0-0 10-15 35-52  67.3 1 94

30 ENDERLEIT N. DEN 13-17 14-25 4-5 1-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 35-53  66.0 6 74

31 DHIAB Amor QAT 1-1 4-8 16-27 7-8 0-0 0-0 7-13 35-57  61.4 0 721

32 LIGETVARI Patrik HUN 22-45 7-13 0-0 2-2 4-6 0-1 0-0 35-67  52.2 15 911

33 TIENDREBEOGO A. BUR 8-30 4-14 0-4 3-4 12-12 1-2 6-10 34-76  44.7 8 72

34 GOLLA Johannes GER 1-1 29-39 1-2 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 33-46  71.7 3 918

35 KUZMANOVSKI F. MKD 11-25 8-14 0-0 3-4 9-10 1-2 1-2 33-57  57.9 14 927

36 LOEVBERG Fredrik NOR 1-1 3-4 6-9 9-10 2-2 0-0 11-13 32-39  82.1 0 76

37 ODRIOZOLA Kauldi ESP 5-9 4-5 11-15 6-9 3-3 0-0 3-5 32-46  69.6 3 922

38 JONSSON E. O. ISL 23-38 6-9 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 32-50  64.0 7 715

39 DAMJANOVIC Jovo QAT 1-1 30-39 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-40  77.5 2 713

40 GOURI Zoubaeir TUN 2-2 4-4 7-13 9-11 4-5 0-0 5-7 31-42  73.8 0 99
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 MOELLER Lasse K. DEN 28-48 14-27 1-1 2-2 5-6 1-1 25-34 76-119  63.9 39 925

2 ZAIED Skander TUN 35-62 11-18 4-4 1-2 10-11 0-0 15-21 76-118  64.4 24 977

3 TALESKI Filip MKD 28-60 4-8 0-0 2-3 1-1 2-4 4-7 41-83  49.4 24 917

4 MEM Dika FRA 14-23 15-18 1-1 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-0 38-51  74.5 23 924

5 REINALDO Gomez CHI 8-14 4-12 0-0 0-0 3-8 0-0 10-12 25-46  54.3 23 713

6 KIM Yeonbin KOR 10-30 11-21 0-3 3-4 5-5 0-0 10-11 39-74  52.7 20 797

7 MICHALCZIK M. GER 7-21 22-27 1-2 2-3 8-8 0-0 0-0 40-61  65.6 19 920

8 HEIBA Moustafa QAT 2-8 12-25 0-1 2-2 9-12 0-0 11-13 36-61  59.0 19 788

9 EGILSNES Aki FAR 11-25 6-21 3-4 0-0 3-3 0-0 2-2 25-55  45.5 19 74

10 VELKOVSKI Martin MKD 8-16 11-19 1-1 1-2 7-9 2-2 0-0 30-49  61.2 18 913

11 JOENSSON Alfred SWE 11-22 12-20 1-1 1-3 5-6 0-0 0-2 30-54  55.6 18 711

12 MINNE Aymeric FRA 11-30 9-14 1-1 1-2 4-6 0-0 0-0 26-53  49.1 18 928

13 JOHANSEN Kjartan FAR 6-12 2-4 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 4-6 14-25  56.0 18 710

14 MANCI MICEVIC B. CRO 5-15 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-19  36.8 16 710

15 GYORI Matyas HUN 14-27 9-15 0-0 0-1 8-8 1-2 17-22 49-75  65.3 15 922

16 SANTALOV Dmitrii RUS 18-37 10-23 5-7 0-0 10-14 0-0 0-0 43-81  53.1 15 914

17 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 25-51 4-17 2-3 1-2 10-11 0-1 0-0 42-85  49.4 15 926

18 LIGETVARI Patrik HUN 22-45 7-13 0-0 2-2 4-6 0-1 0-0 35-67  52.2 15 911

19 RICHARDSON M. FRA 10-16 7-11 0-0 3-4 5-7 0-0 4-5 29-43  67.4 15 922

20 LAGARDE Romain FRA 9-15 11-21 1-1 1-4 4-5 0-0 0-0 26-46  56.5 15 92

21 GHACHEM Oussama TUN 3-10 10-15 0-0 1-1 8-10 2-2 0-0 24-38  63.2 15 913

22 FRID Icham MAR 9-26 5-12 0-1 0-0 1-3 0-2 5-5 20-49  40.8 15 719

23 KUZMANOVSKI F. MKD 11-25 8-14 0-0 3-4 9-10 1-2 1-2 33-57  57.9 14 927

24 MAGNUSSON O. I. ISL 11-32 1-5 0-0 0-0 6-6 1-2 6-11 25-56  44.6 14 714

25 ALY Youssef EGY 3-10 9-16 2-2 1-1 9-13 0-0 0-0 24-42  57.1 14 797

26 AARON Codina V. CHI 2-7 9-16 0-0 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 17-29  58.6 14 714

27 SEMPER Franz GER 10-24 21-34 1-1 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-1 36-64  56.3 13 97

28 FREDRIKSEN M. NOR 4-10 13-16 0-0 2-2 12-18 0-0 0-0 31-46  67.4 13 715

29 PALSSON A. D. ISL 5-11 1-1 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 10-18  55.6 13 78

30 HRSTIC Matej CRO 14-27 10-17 0-1 0-0 9-14 0-1 8-10 41-70  58.6 12 721

31 OMAR Yahia EGY 12-30 15-22 2-2 4-6 5-7 0-0 3-4 41-71  57.7 12 796

32 FERNANDEZ David ESP 11-19 2-3 1-1 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 17-26  65.4 12 930

33 HALLBACK Anton SWE 3-8 5-7 0-4 3-4 2-3 0-0 2-4 15-30  50.0 12 715

34 SCHMID Peter HUN 2-4 5-6 0-1 3-3 4-4 0-0 0-0 14-18  77.8 12 810

35 MARQUEZ Jose ESP 8-21 5-11 0-0 2-2 10-14 1-3 0-0 26-51  51.0 11 99

36 DJURHUUS J. G. FAR 1-5 10-14 1-2 0-0 2-3 1-1 1-3 16-28  57.1 10 715

37 ABDI Ayyoub ALG 12-29 3-5 1-2 0-1 9-12 1-1 0-0 26-50  52.0 9 787

38 PARK Kwangsoon KOR 8-17 14-30 0-0 0-0 3-4 1-1 0-0 26-52  50.0 9 777

39 ABRAHAO L. BRA 7-12 6-18 1-1 3-3 2-3 0-0 4-7 23-44  52.3 9 79

40 ALGHAFLI Kamel KSA 2-9 5-9 1-1 2-2 9-12 1-1 0-0 20-34  58.8 9 737
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 17 MIKHALIN Maksim RUS 2 1 1 1 5 11 9

2 17 MAAREF Youssef TUN 1 5 0 0 6 10 9

3 17 TALESKI Filip MKD 0 4 0 5 9 9 9

4 21 FISCHER G. ARG 2 1 0 1 4 8 7

5 13 ARNARSSON A. F. ISL 0 4 0 0 4 8 7

6 11 GISLASON Y. O. ISL 0 3 0 4 7 8 7

7 17 NIETO Asier ESP 3 4 0 1 8 8 9

8 13 BAZAN Antonio ESP 1 2 0 0 3 8 9

9 11 ALOLAIWAT M. KSA 1 3 0 4 8 5 7

10 4 MAILDO Marcio BRA 1 2 0 2 5 5 7

11 20 PECHMALBEC D. FRA 0 1 1 0 2 5 9

12 8 NELOSKI Marko MKD 0 0 0 2 2 5 9

13 15 ERMAKOV A. RUS 1 1 0 4 6 5 9

14 31 FURTSEV Victor RUS 1 5 0 2 8 5 9

15 77 ZAIED Skander TUN 0 0 0 1 1 5 9

16 5 SILVA Leon BRA 0 1 0 2 3 4 7

17 6 VIDARSSON E. S. ISL 1 2 0 1 4 4 7

18 15 JONSSON E. O. ISL 1 1 0 2 4 4 7

19 10 MANCI MICEVIC B. CRO 0 2 0 1 3 4 7

20 13 BEN CHLIKHA B. MAR 0 0 0 3 3 4 7

21 14 PETTER Henrique BRA 2 1 0 0 3 4 7

22 20 MICHALCZIK M. GER 1 3 1 2 7 4 9

23 27 KUZMANOVSKI F. MKD 2 1 0 5 8 4 9

24 21 HRSTIC Matej CRO 1 1 0 1 3 3 7

25 11 SIPIC Marin CRO 0 0 0 2 2 3 7

26 27 DJEMA Oussama ALG 0 3 1 2 6 3 7

27 8 TRAORE Inoussa BUR 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

28 28 CERETTA Gabriel BRA 2 3 0 3 8 3 7

29 14 BABIC Ante CRO 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

30 22 AUGUSTINUSSEN S. DEN 2 3 0 6 11 3 9

31 18 GOLLA Johannes GER 0 1 0 2 3 3 9

32 5 DZEMIN Evgenii RUS 1 0 0 0 1 3 9

33 7 SEMPER Franz GER 1 1 0 4 6 3 9

34 6 LADEFOGED B. F. DEN 0 1 0 4 5 3 9

35 29 KRSTEVSKI Goran MKD 0 0 0 1 1 3 9

36 25 MOELLER Lasse K. DEN 3 3 0 0 6 3 9

37 20 RIBEIRO Joao BRA 0 0 0 1 1 2 6

38 14 STRANDEN K. NOR 1 0 0 0 1 2 7

39 4 KHALIL N. EGY 0 0 0 0 0 2 7

40 28 ABDOU A. EGY 0 2 0 2 4 2 7
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY DEFENSE

 RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 22 MERTENS Lukas GER 0 14 0 0 14 0 9

2 18 VEGA Agustin ARG 5 7 0 0 12 0 7

3 22 AUGUSTINUSSEN S. DEN 2 3 0 6 11 3 9

4 38 GOMEZ Aleix ESP 2 7 1 1 11 0 9

5 7 STYRMISSON H. D. ISL 1 10 0 0 11 0 7

6 17 TALESKI Filip MKD 0 4 0 5 9 9 9

7 13 KOVACS Mark HUN 0 2 1 6 9 0 9

8 11 REZZOUKI Reida MAR 0 5 1 3 9 1 7

9 2 DAHLIN Johan SWE 2 5 0 2 9 0 6

10 31 FURTSEV Victor RUS 1 5 0 2 8 5 9

11 6 VARJU Martin HUN 1 5 0 2 8 0 9

12 27 KUZMANOVSKI F. MKD 2 1 0 5 8 4 9

13 39 FERNANDEZ Jaime ESP 0 2 0 6 8 0 9

14 13 VELKOVSKI Martin MKD 1 4 1 2 8 1 9

15 11 TANKOSKI Mario MKD 2 2 0 4 8 1 9

16 17 NIETO Asier ESP 3 4 0 1 8 8 9

17 10 HEYMANN S. GER 0 6 0 2 8 1 9

18 19 GUEHIS Amine QAT 0 4 0 4 8 0 7

19 11 ALOLAIWAT M. KSA 1 3 0 4 8 5 7

20 18 TORRIANI G. BRA 3 3 1 1 8 0 7

21 4 HELLAL N. ALG 0 7 0 1 8 2 7

22 28 CERETTA Gabriel BRA 2 3 0 3 8 3 7

23 7 UBORNYAK David HUN 0 2 1 4 7 0 9

24 18 KJELDGAARD A. M. DEN 1 5 0 1 7 1 9

25 20 MICHALCZIK M. GER 1 3 1 2 7 4 9

26 88 CHOI Beom Mun KOR 0 4 0 3 7 0 7

27 3 ALOBAIDI Hussain KSA 1 3 0 3 7 1 7

28 8 VLAH Aleks SLO 1 2 0 4 7 0 7

29 21 DHIAB Amor QAT 0 3 0 4 7 0 7

30 3 AMORIM Andre BRA 0 2 0 5 7 2 7

31 4 EGILSNES Aki FAR 0 3 0 4 7 0 7

32 11 BAPTISTA Caue BRA 1 6 0 0 7 0 7

33 2 TIENDREBEOGO A. BUR 1 5 0 1 7 0 7

34 11 GISLASON Y. O. ISL 0 3 0 4 7 8 7

35 4 ENDERLEIT N. DEN 0 3 1 3 7 0 7

36 10 BEN ABDALLAH A. TUN 1 4 0 1 6 0 9

37 15 ERMAKOV A. RUS 1 1 0 4 6 5 9

38 25 MOELLER Lasse K. DEN 3 3 0 0 6 3 9

39 14 SAUGSTRUP J. M. DEN 1 2 0 3 6 1 9

40 5 FEKETE David HUN 0 6 0 0 6 1 9
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVE DRIBBLE
GOAL
AREA

OFFENSIVE
FOUL

OTHERS PLAYEDSTEPS TOTAL

1 2 TIENDREBEOGO A. BUR 13 4 3 0 4 1 712 37

2 19 FRID Icham MAR 24 2 0 0 4 0 71 31

3 11 ALOLAIWAT M. KSA 19 2 1 1 1 0 71 25

4 22 RICHARDSON M. FRA 12 3 0 0 2 2 94 23

5 13 REINALDO Gomez CHI 18 1 1 0 3 0 70 23

6 10 BEN ABDALLAH A. TUN 11 1 0 2 5 2 91 22

7 13 GHACHEM Oussama TUN 10 3 0 1 6 1 91 22

8 12 SAWADOGO J. A. BUR 8 4 1 1 1 2 75 22

9 17 TALESKI Filip MKD 12 2 1 0 3 1 91 20

10 37 ALGHAFLI Kamel KSA 8 4 0 1 4 2 71 20

11 19 GUEHIS Amine QAT 10 1 0 0 5 0 73 19

12 4 IGNACIO Porta J. CHI 13 2 0 0 3 1 70 19

13 14 AARON Codina V. CHI 13 1 0 0 2 2 71 19

14 11 LIGETVARI Patrik HUN 12 1 0 0 5 0 90 18

15 7 KOLOGO B. Issouf BUR 7 2 0 1 1 1 76 18

16 8 BELKHANFAR Ahmed MAR 5 1 1 2 3 0 76 18

17 23 HADJ S. Moustafa ALG 3 2 1 1 6 2 73 18

18 87 ABDI Ayyoub ALG 10 0 0 0 5 2 71 18

19 27 KUZMANOVSKI F. MKD 8 1 0 0 3 1 94 17

20 8 TRAORE Inoussa BUR 7 0 0 2 2 1 75 17

21 28 ABDOU A. EGY 4 4 0 0 8 0 71 17

22 9 ABRAHAO L. BRA 13 4 0 0 0 0 70 17

23 77 ZAIED Skander TUN 8 1 0 0 6 0 91 16

24 3 ALOBAIDI Hussain KSA 6 4 0 0 1 2 73 16

25 5 ABDELFATTAH Omar QAT 6 5 0 0 2 1 72 16

26 3 OUEDRAOGO M. BUR 3 3 0 3 1 3 73 16

27 18 LAKBI Ryad MAR 11 0 0 2 1 1 71 16

28 7 MARKUSIC Dorian CRO 12 2 0 0 1 0 71 16

29 9 MARQUEZ Jose ESP 4 5 0 0 4 1 91 15

30 88 HEIBA Moustafa QAT 9 1 1 0 3 0 71 15

31 10 JOHANSEN Kjartan FAR 7 3 0 1 3 0 71 15

32 2 NAIM Zoheir ALG 2 2 2 1 5 1 72 15

33 13 VELKOVSKI Martin MKD 5 3 0 1 2 1 92 14

34 20 MICHALCZIK M. GER 7 3 1 1 0 0 92 14

35 14 MOYANO Lionel ARG 3 2 0 0 6 1 72 14

36 4 BONO Nicolas ARG 3 2 0 0 4 3 72 14

37 96 OMAR Yahia EGY 3 6 0 0 3 1 71 14

38 9 BOLOTIN Sergei RUS 6 3 0 0 0 3 91 13

39 26 DASHKO Ruslan RUS 5 2 0 0 2 1 93 13

40 25 MOELLER Lasse K. DEN 9 1 0 1 0 2 90 13
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL ALGERIA

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 21ST IHF MEN'S JUNIOR(U21) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S JUNIOR 30-07-2017

UP TO MATCH  92

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYED

1 11 GIOVAGNOLA Tomas ARG 4 5 1 7

2 11 ALOLAIWAT M. KSA 4 4 1 7

3 8 NELOSKI Marko MKD 1 4 1 9

4 22 GYORI Matyas HUN 2 3 1 9

5 7 GIMENEZ Federico ARG 2 3 1 7

6 10 SCHMID Peter HUN 1 3 1 8

7 10 MANCI MICEVIC B. CRO 1 3 1 7

8 28 ABDOU A. EGY 3 2 1 7

9 29 KRSTEVSKI Goran MKD 1 2 1 9

10 21 IJMIK Abdessamad MAR 2 1 1 7

11 7 JAGURINOSKI T. MKD 1 1 1 7

12 36 FOKIN Aleksei RUS 0 1 1 9

13 64 SHARKOV Mikhail RUS 0 1 1 9

14 6 LOEVBERG Fredrik NOR 0 0 1 7

15 20 MICHALCZIK M. GER 3 11 0 9

16 15 ERMAKOV A. RUS 5 10 0 9

17 99 ALBARAKATI Hani KSA 3 10 0 7

18 13 ARNARSSON A. F. ISL 5 9 0 7

19 31 FURTSEV Victor RUS 4 9 0 9

20 4 BENSIMOU Reda MAR 3 9 0 7

21 11 LIGETVARI Patrik HUN 2 9 0 9

22 77 RAMADAN Shady EGY 2 9 0 7

23 7 KOLOGO B. Issouf BUR 1 8 0 7

24 17 NIETO Asier ESP 6 7 0 9

25 15 KAMTCHOP B. H. FRA 6 7 0 9

26 14 BABIC Ante CRO 5 7 0 7

27 9 FUZI Daniel HUN 4 7 0 9

28 18 OLIVER Jose ESP 2 7 0 9

29 8 VLAH Aleks SLO 2 7 0 7

30 18 RASMUSSEN T. H. FAR 2 7 0 7

31 7 UBORNYAK David HUN 1 7 0 9

32 15 SZITA Zoltan HUN 1 7 0 9

33 2 TIENDREBEOGO A. BUR 1 7 0 7

34 19 BENEDIKTSSON B. ISL 1 7 0 7

35 17 TALESKI Filip MKD 8 6 0 9

36 22 BOUTEFFAHA Y. TUN 7 6 0 9

37 5 SJOEBRINK Marcus SWE 4 6 0 6

38 13 KOVACS Mark HUN 2 6 0 9

39 27 MULLER Jerome GER 1 6 0 9

40 10 BEN ABDALLAH A. TUN 0 6 0 9
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